CLOVERDALE

TYPE OF PERMIT
REQUIRED

NEW RESIDENTS

GARAGE

ELECTRIC UPGRADE - REWIRE
BILLBOARDS

PAOTIO - DECK

POLE BARN

MINI BARN ON RUNNERS
POOL

REMODEL

HANDICAPPED EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL

SANITARY SEWER

LIFT STATION

BURN OUT REMODEL
MOVE HOUSE

BUILDING PERMIT DENIED
PERMIT EXTENTIONS

STORM WATER DRAINAGE

DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION - RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION - COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION PERMITS DENIED

SIGNS
SIGN INSTALLATIONS
SIGN DEMOLITIONS
SIGN PERMITS DENIED

STOP WORK ORDERS L

STOP WORK ORDERS ISSUED
STOP WORK ORDERS LIFTED

TOTAL PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS
DEMOLITION PERMITS
SIGN PERMITS
PERMITS DENIED
STOP WORK ORDERS

BUILDING

YEAR END REPORT
Year 2018
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RED TAGS
0
0

PERMITS

. INSPECTORS

ES';'IMATED TOTAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

-
| TOTAL IMPROVEMENTS EACH CATAGORY

Year 2018
$743,371
S0
2,500.00
S0
$7,500.00
S0
S0
$0
%0 .

S0
$1,040,700.00
50
S0
S0
S0
S0
$0
S0

$15,350.00
$385,000.00
S0

$11,000.00
S0
S0

$1,794,407.00
$400,350.00
$11,000.00
S0
S0




