CLOVERDALE TYPE OF PERMIT	YEAR END REPORT Year 2018	INSPECTORS ESTIMATED TOTAL OF IMPROVEMENTS			
			REQUIRED		Year 2018
			NEW RESIDENTS	33	\$743,371
GARAGE	0	\$0			
ELECTRIC UPGRADE - REWIRE	2	2,500.00			
BILLBOARDS	0	\$0			
PAOTIO - DECK	4	\$7,500.00			
POLE BARN	0	\$0			
MINI BARN ON RUNNERS	0	\$0			
POOL	0	\$0			
REMODEL	0	\$0			
HANDICAPPED EQUIPMENT	0	\$0			
COMMERCIAL	9	\$1,040,700.00			
SANITARY SEWER	0	\$0			
LIFT STATION	0	\$0			
BURN OUT REMODEL	0	\$0			
MOVE HOUSE	0	\$0			
BUILDING PERMIT DENIED	0	\$0			
PERMIT EXTENTIONS	0	\$0			
STORM WATER DRAINAGE	0	\$0			
DEMOLITION	<u>PERMITS</u>				
DEMOLITION - RESIDENTIAL	2	\$15,350.00			
DEMOLITION - COMMERCIAL	3	\$385,000.00			
DEMOLITION PERMITS DENIED	0	\$0			
SIGNS	PERMITS				
SIGN INSTALLATIONS	4	\$11,000.00			
SIGN DEMOLITIONS	0	\$0			
SIGN PERMITS DENIED	0	\$0			
STOP WORK ORDERS L	RED TAGS				
STOP WORK ORDERS ISSUED	0				
STOP WORK ORDERS LIFTED	0				
TOTAL PERMITS	PERMITS	TOTAL IMPROVEMENTS EACH CATAGORY			
	46	\$1,794,407.00			
BUILDING PERMITS	5	\$1,794,407.00			
		ου.υυ.υυ γ-τυυ,ου.υυ			
DEMOLITION PERMITS		\$11,000,00			
BUILDING PERMITS DEMOLITION PERMITS SIGN PERMITS PERMITS DENIED	4	\$11,000.00 \$0			